Everly LED Outdoor Sconce
EVYW Series
Features
This outdoor LED light is ideal for security and general lighting.
Available in 1-light and 2-light. Provides lighting in residential,
commercial, and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black  LED    Adjustable CCT         H      W       D
EVYW070410LAJMVBK (1-Light) 12W  3000K/3500K/4000K  7”  4-1/2”  8”
EVYW070418LAJMVBK (2-Light)  24W   3000K/3500K/4000K   12” 4-1/2” 7”
1-Light
BK
2-Light
SN
Lumens
1000
2000
Delivered
Satin Nickel
EVYW070410LAJMVSN (1-Light)
EVYW070418LAJMVSN (2-Light)
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
ADLF